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CAMLOCK E - Edelstahl-316 - SchlauchTulle 150 mm - DN 130 - E600

https://www.nexaparts.de/camlock-e-edelstahl-316-schlauchtulle-150-mm-dn-130-e600

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie

Style
Abmessungen
Arbeitsdruck
AulRengréfRe
Durchmesserschlauch @
Farbe

Farbe

Type

Material
Schlauchstutzen
Linkgrole 2

636

9505289856672
Camlock

Camlock Kupplungen
Tuleaansluiting 150 mm - DN 150 - 6"
150 mm

7 bar

150mm

150mm

Zilver

Zilver

Camlock E

RVS 316

152 mm

150 mm
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